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In 2025, Soho House Berlin reveals a newly curated art 
collection, marking the 15th anniversary of the site. The 
updated collection combines the best of the house’s 
original collection alongside key new acquisitions. 
Numbering 75 artworks it features a dynamic mix of 
emerging and established artists, with a notable emphasis 
on Berlin-based talent.

Key new museum-level acquisitions include Olafur 
Eliasson, Elmgreen & Dragset, Donna Huanca, Christian 
Jankowsk, Tanja Osstojic, He Xiangyu and Sol Calero. 
These works sit alongside existing Berlin-based artists 
in the House like Thomas Demand, Douglas Gordon and 
Simon Fujiwara. 

The collection also emphasizes rising local voices such as 
Sophie Reinhold, Marianna Simnett and Alexandra Metcalf. 
The works span a broad spectrum of mediums and themes, 
from conceptual photography to immersive installations 
and paintings. 

The new collection both honors history and looks ahead, 
celebrating the vibrancy of Berlin’s art scene while 
reflecting Soho House’s continued evolution as a global hub 
for contemporary art. 

In 2023, Italian artist Francesco Gioacchini finished a 
new multi-level stairwell mural that deals with the idea of 
childhood play and universally recognised games.

A star of the global Soho House art collection, Damien 
Hirst’s large ‘Shark’ remains. Displayed in the lobby of Soho 
House Berlin, it was created on site and sprayed from the 
can directly onto its boards when the house was  
still wrapped in hoarding.  

Introduction by Jack Lazenby, 
Soho House Art Collection Manager 
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Artwork by Sophie Reinhold  
in Soho House Berlin



Full list of collection artists:

Nevin Aladağ
Ozlem Altin
Tamina Amadyar 
Ebb Bayley 
Gabriele Beveridge 
Matthias Bitzer 
Mauro Bonacina
Monica Bonvicini
Sol Calero 
Rob and Nick Carter 
Claudia Comte
Daniel Correa Mejía 
Ben Cottrell 
Thomas Demand
László von Dohnányi 
Chris Dorland 
Sean Edwards
Olafur Eliasson
Elmgreen & Dragset  
Simon Fujiwara 
Cyprien Gaillard 
Francesco Gioacchini 
Douglas Gordon
Alexandra Grant 
Sam Griffin
Asta Gröting 
Philip Grözinger
Esra Gülmen 
Matthew Hale
Thomas Helbig
He Xiangyu  
Damien Hirst 
Andreas Hofer
Cathrin Hoffman
Donna Huanca 
John Isaacs
Melike Kara 

Kimberly Klauss 
Oliver Laric
Sophie Lee 
Graham Little 
Francesca Lowe 
Rebekka Macht
Conny Maier
Alexandra Metcalf  
Paul McDevitt
Simon Dybbroe Møller
Karin Apollonia Müller 
David Noonan
Ahmet Öğüt
Tanja Ostojić 
Lea Asja Pagenkemper 
Eddie Peake 
Nathan Peter
Sophie Reinhold 
Anselm Reyle
Sebastian Rogler 
Dean Sameshima 
Markus Selg 
Jeremy Shaw
Marianna Simnett 
Slavs and Tatars 
Katja Strunz 
Louise Thomas 
Gert & Uwe Tobias 
Joseph Tong 
Gavin Tremlett
Lena Valenzuela
Tobias Vetter 
Steve Viezens 
Sue Webster 
Nicole Wermers 
Claudia Wieser 
Johannes Wohnseifer
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Ground floor 
Reception

1. Sue Webster 
2. Sophie Reinhold

Artist

1



2
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Ground floor 
Reception

3. Donna Huanca
4. Damien Hirst 

Artist

3



4
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1 2

Artists

Ground floor 
Cecconi’s

1 & 2. Claudia Comte 
3. Marianna Simnett



3
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1. Sebastian Rogler
2. Claudia Wieser
3. Gavin Tremlett
4. Rob and Nick 
Carter 

Artists

Basement 
Lobby

3

7

1 2

8

12

13

14



5. Mauro Bonacina
6. Chris Dorland
7. Dean Sameshima
8. Katja Strunz
9. Jeremy Shaw 
10. Vintage print

4
5

6

8

9 10

11

11. Gert & Uwe Tobias 
12. David Noonan 
13. Steve Viezens
14. Philip Grözinger
15. Cyprien Gaillard
16. Louise Thomas

14
15

16
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1. Tobias Vetter

Artists

Basement 
Red Room 

1



2. Sophie Lee
3. Joseph Tong
4. Sophie Lee

3 42
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5-8. Sophie Lee

Artists

Basement 
Red Room 

5

6



7

8
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9. Monica Bonvicini
10. Cathrin Hoffman

Artists

Basement 
Red Room 

9 10



11-14. Agnieszka Polska
15. Melike Kara

11 1512 13 14
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1. Tamina Amadyar
2. Alexandra Grant 

Artist

Seventh floor
Club

1 2



3. Conny Maier

3
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1-3. Christian
Jankowski

Artists

Seventh floor
Club



1 32
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1. Sol Calero 
2. Simon Fujiwara 
3. Slavs and Tatars

Artists

Seventh floor
Club

1 2



3
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1. Nicole WermersSeventh floor
Club

1



2. Esra Gülmen
3. Asta Gröting
4. Anselm Reyle

3

2

4
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1. Olafur Eliasson
2. Nevin Aladag
3. Elmgreen & Dragset 

Seventh floor
Club

Artwork: Olafur Eliasson, Your reversed Berlin sphere, 2015

Courtesy by the artist; neugerriemschneider, Berlin; 

Tanya Bonakdar Gallery, New York / Los Angeles

1 2
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1. Alexandra MetcalfSeventh floor
Club



1
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1. Nicole Wermers
Commissioned for  
Soho House Berlin   
by Kate Bryan as part  
of Soho Visionaries, 
powered by Porsche

Artist

Seventh floor
Club

1



2. Tanja Ostojić
3 & 4. Christian Jankowski
4. Douglas Gordon 
5. Thomas Demand 

2 3 4 5 6
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1-4. Francesco 
Gioacchini

Artist

Stairwell

1 2



3 4
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5. Francesco 
Gioacchini

Artist

Stairwell

5
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1. Marianna Simnett 
2. Simon Dybbroe 
Møller
3. Lena Valenzuela
4. Matthias Bitzer
5. Daniel Correa Mejía

Artists

Eighth floor
Lift lobby 

1

2

3

6

7

8



6. László von Dohnányi
7. John Isaacs 
8. Ahmet Öğüt
9. László von Dohnányi
10. Tamina Amadyar 

54

10

9
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1. He Xiangyu 

Artist

Eighth floor 
Bar 



1
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2 & 3. Kimberly Klauss

Artist

Eighth floor 
Bar 

6



7
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1. Ebb Bayley  
2. Francesco Gioacchini 

Artists

Bedrooms
Each room includes one or
more works by these artists

1 2



1. Ebb Bayley  
2. Francesco Gioacchini 

3. Rebekka Macht  
4. Karin Apollonia Müller

3 4




